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2017 Victorian Canoe Marathon Champs 2
Sunday, February 26, 2017 10:00 (GMT+11) - Final results
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Race info
Sport:
Location:
Start type:
Wave grouping:
Racers:
Time penalties:
Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated from:
Updated:
Race visibility:

Organized by: Canoeing Victoria Marathon

Paddling

Newtown, Australia
Interval wave start

By distance or category
49

Off

iPad

Webscorer PRO 2.5

File upload

Monday, March 6, 2017 10:58 (GMT+11)

Public

Race website: www.vic.canoe.org.au

Race notes

Includes penalties and time adjustments for assistance. Please advise

Race winners

9 km - Overall

if you think there are any errors.

Place Bib Racer name

Affiliation

1 801 Ethan Orr
Fairfield

2 806 Mason Lewis
Fairfield

3 802 Robbie Burns
Fairfield

4 805 Mason Sweeney
Fairfield

5 803 Seb Ryder
Fairfield

6 808 Piper Wright
INCC

7 807 Joyce Wong
INCC

8 804 Charles Harpin
Fairfield

9 km - U14 MK1
Place Bib Racer name

Affiliation

1 801 Ethan Orr
Fairfield

2 806 Mason Lewis
Fairfield

3 802 Robbie Burns
Fairfield

4 805 Mason Sweeney
Fairfield

5 803 Seb Ryder
Fairfield

6 804 Charles Harpin
Fairfield

9 km - U14 WK1

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails ?raceid=93496

Category Gender
U14 MK1 M
U14 MK1 M
U14 MK1 M
U14 MK1 M
U14 MK1 M
U14 WK1 F
U14 WK1 E
U14 MK1 M
Category Gender
U14 MK1 M
U14 MK1 M
U14 MK1 M
U14 MK1 M
U14 MK1 M
U14 MK1 M

Finish time

1:00:45.3

1:01:49.4

1:01:50.0

1:02:05.0

1:04:19.9

1:05:08.5

1:07:08.5

1:12:26.2

Finish time

1:00:45.3

1:01:49.4

1:01:50.0

1:02:05.0

1:04:19.9

1:12:26.2

+1:04.1

+1:04.7

+1:19.7

+3:34.6

+4:23.2

+6:23.2

+11:40.9

+1:04.1

+1:04.7

+1:19.7

+3:34.6

+11:40.9

Difference M

Difference M
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Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 808 Piper Wright U14 WK1 F 1:05:08.5 -
INCC
2 807 Joyce Wong U14 WK1 F 1:07:08.5 +2:00.0
INCC

12 km - Overall

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time

Affiliation

1 404 Rob Russell / Suzanne Lipe Vet K2 & TK2 F/M 1:01:57.8 -
INCC

2 401 Anna Wilson / Judith Arndt Vet K2 & TK2 F 1:04:52.4 +2:54.6
Fairfield

3 402 Lisa Singleton / Andrew Singleton Vet K2 & TK2 F/M 1:06:27.6 +4:29.8
Footscray

4 405 Neil White / Gayle Burke Vet K2 & TK2 F/M 1:09:52.5 +7:54.7
Footscray

5 403 Gregory Parker / Tony McElroy Vet K2 & TK2 M 1:11:15.6 +9:17.8
Geelong

6 720 Sarah Wu U16 WTK1 F 1:34:36.5 +32:38.7
INCC

7 713 Angela Wu U16 WTK1 F 1:36:25.1 +34:27.3
INCC

12 km - U16 WTK1

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 720 Sarah Wu U16 WTK1 F 1:34:36.5 -
INCC
2 713 Angela Wu U16 WTK1 F 1:36:25.1 +1:48.6
INCC

12 km - Vet K2 & TK2

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time

Affiliation

1 404 Rob Russell / Suzanne Lipe Vet K2 & TK2 F/M 1:01:57.8 -
INCC

2 401 Anna Wilson / Judith Arndt Vet K2 & TK2 F 1:04:52.4 +2:54.6
Fairfield

3 402 Lisa Singleton / Andrew Singleton Vet K2 & TK2 F/M 1:06:27.6 +4:29.8
Footscray

4 405 Neil White / Gayle Burke Vet K2 & TK2 F/IM 1:09:52.5 +7:54.7
Footscray

5 403 Gregory Parker / Tony McElroy Vet K2 & TK2 M 1:11:15.6 +9:17.8
Geelong

12 km 1 portage - Overall

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time

Affiliation

1 602 Sean Jones U16 MK1 M 1:00:25.1 -
Coaching Evolution

2 601 Joseph Burton U16 MK1 M 1:00:25.9 +0:00.8
Coaching Evolution

3 702 Chelsea Beale U16 WK1 F 1:05:36.3 +5:11.2
Coaching Evolution

4 77 Ellie Johnson U16 WK1 F 1:09:30.4 +9:05.3
Warrnambool

5 705 Annie Ross U16 WK1 F 1:13:24.9 +12:59.8
INCC

6 603 Leo Lazzarotto U16 MK1 M 1:14:51.5 +14:26.4
Fairfield

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails ?raceid=93496 2/5
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Racer name
Affiliation

Pearl Mcmillan
INCC

Jasmine Kennan
INCC

Briely Wight
Geelong

Sabrina To
INCC

Monique Westcott
INCC

Rhys Campbell
INCC

Cesca Falcini
INCC

Calvin Blair
Fairfield

John Drinnan
Fairfield

Diana Androutsopoulos
INCC

Tash Boyd
INCC

Monika Galovic
PLCC

Sienna Nodin
INCC

12 km 1 portage - U16 MK1

Place

Bib

602

601

603

607

605

606

Racer name
Affiliation

Sean Jones
Coaching Evolution

Joseph Burton
Coaching Evolution

Leo Lazzarotto
Fairfield

Rhys Campbell
INCC

Calvin Blair
Fairfield

John Drinnan
Fairfield

12 km 1 portage - U16 WK1

Place

Bib

702

7

705

716

706

718

7M1

714

Racer name
Affiliation

Chelsea Beale
Coaching Evolution

Ellie Johnson
Warrnambool

Annie Ross
INCC

Pearl Mcmillan
INCC

Jasmine Kennan
INCC

Briely Wight
Geelong

Sabrina To
INCC

Monique Westcott
INCC

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails ?raceid=93496

Category Gender
U16 WK1 E
U16 WK1 F
U16 WK1 F
U16 WK1 E
U16 WK1 F
U16 MK1 M
U16 WK1 E
U16 MK1 M
U16 MK1 M
U16 WK1 F
U16 WK1 F
U16 WK1 E
U16 WK1 F

Category Gender

U16 MK1 M

U16 MK1 M

U16 MK1 M

U16 MK1 M

U16 MK1 M

U16 MK1 M
Category Gender
U16 WK1 E
U16 WK1 F
U16 WK1 F
U16 WK1 E
U16 WK1 F
U16 WK1 F
U16 WK1 E
U16 WK1 F

Finish time

1:14:59.3

1:17:54.4

1:19:42.2

1:19:46.6

1:19:48.0

1:20:07.8

1:22:28.5

1:23:47.7

1:24:12.0

1:26:50.4

1:27:44.0

1:29:36.0

1:42:27.8

Finish time

1:00:25.1

1:00:25.9

1:14:51.5

1:20:07.8

1:23:47.7

1:24:12.0

Finish time

1:05:36.3

1:09:30.4

1:13:24.9

1:14:59.3

1:17:54.4

1:19:42.2

1:19:46.6

1:19:48.0

Difference M

+14:34.2

+17:29.3

+19:17.1

+19:21.5

+19:22.9

+19:42.7

+22:03.4

+23:22.6

+23:46.9

+26:25.3

+27:18.9

+29:10.9

+42:02.7

+0:00.8

+14:26.4

+19:42.7

+23:22.6

+23:46.9

+3:54.1

+7:48.6

+9:23.0

+12:18.1

+14:05.9

+14:10.3

+14:11.7

Difference v

Difference M
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Place Bib
9 708
10 707
1" 704
12 701
13 712

15 km - Overall

Place Bib
1 502
2 501
3 503

2017 Victorian Canoe Marathon Champs 2 | Resources.ws.RaceResults | Webscorer

Racer name
Affiliation

Cesca Falcini
INCC

Diana Androutsopoulos
INCC

Tash Boyd
INCC

Monika Galovic
PLCC

Sienna Nodin
INCC

Racer name
Affiliation

Annette Scott / Peter Bedggood
Footscray

Neil Tattersall / Lora Brooks
PLCC

Rowan Doyle / Nicole Tattersall
Fairfield / INCC

15 km - Canoe Mixed TC2

Place Bib
1 502
2 501
3 503

Racer name
Affiliation

Annette Scott / Peter Bedggood
Footscray

Neil Tattersall / Lora Brooks
PLCC

Rowan Doyle / Nicole Tattersall
Fairfield / INCC

18 km 1 portage - Overall

Place Bib
1 311
2 310
3 301
4 313
5 312

Racer name
Affiliation

Brianna Jones / Hannah Scott
INCC

Emily O'rourke / Rachel De Kretser
INCC

Chris Burns / Lasal Boyagama
Fairfield

Ellie Maclennan / Daria Niall
INCC

Julia Murray / Ashleigh Lewis
INCC

18 km 1 portage - U18 MK2

Place Bib

1 301

Racer name
Affiliation

Chris Burns / Lasal Boyagama
Fairfield

18 km 1 portage - U18 WK2

Place Bib
1 31
2 310
3 313

Racer name
Affiliation

Brianna Jones / Hannah Scott
INCC

Emily O'rourke / Rachel De Kretser
INCC

Ellie Maclennan / Daria Niall
INCC

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails ?raceid=93496

Category Gender

U16 WK1

U16 WK1

U16 WK1

U16 WK1

U16 WK1

Category

Canoe Mixed TC2

Canoe Mixed TC2

Canoe Mixed TC2

Category

Canoe Mixed TC2

Canoe Mixed TC2

Canoe Mixed TC2

Category

U18 WK2

U18 WK2

U18 MK2

U18 WK2

U18 WK2

Category

U18 MK2

Category

U18 WK2

U18 WK2

U18 WK2

Gender

F/IM

F/IM

F/IM

Gender

F/IM

F/IM

F/IM

Gender

Gender

M

Gender

Finish time

1:22:28.5

1:26:50.4

1:27:44.0

1:29:36.0

1:42:27.8

Finish time

1:35:00.2

1:36:19.1

1:40:00.8

Finish time

1:35:00.2

1:36:19.1

1:40:00.8

Finish time

1:32:31.4

1:36:25.6

1:46:16.3

1:52:08.2

2:03:44.4

Finish time

1:46:16.3

Finish time

1:32:31.4

1:36:25.6

1:52:08.2

Difference M

+16:52.2
+21:14.1
+22:07.7
+23:59.7

+36:51.5

Difference M

+1:18.9

+5:00.6

Difference M

+1:18.9

+5:00.6

Difference v

+3:54.2
+13:44.9
+19:36.8

+31:13.0

Difference M

Difference v

+3:54.2

+19:36.8
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Place Bib

4 312
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Racer name
Affiliation

Julia Murray / Ashleigh Lewis
INCC

24 km 2 portages - Overall

Place Bib
1 104
2 101
3 103
4 220
5 201
6 102
7 202

Racer name
Affiliation

Logan Dutton / Oliver James
Coaching Evolution

Michael Leverett / Ivor Morgan
Barwon Heads / Footscray

David Ceddia / Casey Haynes
Mercantile / Bendigo

John Young / Dominic Scarfe
INCC

Kate Leverett / Marlena Ahrens
Barwon Heads / Fairfield

Hamish Young / Andrew Holloway
Fairfield

Isabel Neilson / Olivia Kurczycki
INCC

24 km 2 portages - Open MK2

Place Bib
1 104
2 101
3 103
4 102

Racer name
Affiliation

Logan Dutton / Oliver James
Coaching Evolution

Michael Leverett / lvor Morgan
Barwon Heads / Footscray

David Ceddia / Casey Haynes
Mercantile / Bendigo

Hamish Young / Andrew Holloway
Fairfield

24 km 2 portages - Open WK2

Place Bib
1 201
2 202

Racer name
Affiliation

Kate Leverett / Marlena Ahrens
Barwon Heads / Fairfield

Isabel Neilson / Olivia Kurczycki
INCC

24 km 2 portages - V45-54 MK2

Place Bib

1 220

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails ?raceid=93496

Racer name
Affiliation

John Young / Dominic Scarfe
INCC

Category

U18 WK2

Category

Open MK2

Open MK2

Open MK2

V45-54 MK2

Open WK2

Open MK2

Open WK2

Category

Open MK2

Open MK2

Open MK2

Open MK2

Category

Open WK2

Open WK2

Category

V45-54 MK2

Gender

Gender

M

Gender

Gender

Gender

M

Finish time

2:03:44.4

Finish time

1:42:23.6

1:42:31.2

1:47:42.0

1:52:58.6

1:53:01.6

1:53:34.1

2:14:40.9

Finish time

1:42:23.6

1:42:31.2

1:47:42.0

1:53:34.1

Finish time

1:53:01.6

2:14:40.9

Finish time

1:52:58.6

Difference M

+31:13.0

Difference v

+0:07.6
+5:18.4
+10:35.0
+10:38.0
+11:10.5

+32:17.3

Difference M

+0:07.6
+5:18.4

+11:10.5

Difference v

+21:39.3

Difference v
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